April Schedule for Robin Hood

Date Scene Name Pages Cast

Monday, April g Intro Page 1-3 Beth, Mother Meg, Little John, Old
Widow, Bridget, Robin Hood, Will
Scarlett

Tuesday, April R 3 Girls Page 21-23 Annabel, Salome, Lady Merle

Thursday, April 11" Enter Friar Pt. 1 Page 3 Friar Tuck, Robin Hood

Friday, April 12" County Fair Pt.2 Page 13- 15 | Sherriff's wife, Salome, Lady Merle

Saturday, April 13" County Fair Pt. 3and 4 | Page 15-21 Full Cast

Monday, April 15" Enter Lady Merle Page 6-11 Full Cast exc. Salome, Wife, King
Richard and Kaspar

Tuesday, April 16" Friar Tuck and Girls Page 26-27 Annabel, Marion, Friar Tuck

Wednesday, April 17% County Fair Pt. 1 Page 12-13 Sherriff’s wife, Salome

Thursday, April 18" Enter Friar Pt. 1 Page 3 Friar Tuck, Robin Hood

Saturday, April 20" Enter Lady Merle Page 6-11 Full Cast exc. Salome, Wife, King
Richard and Kaspar

Monday, April 22t Enter Friar Pt. 2 Page 3-5 Robin Hood, Friar Tuck, Little John,
Will Scarlett, Mother Meg, Beth,
Bridget, Old Widow

Tuesday, April 23"

Wednesday, April 24™ | County Fair Pt. 3 Page 15-17 Full Cast exc. Kaspar

Thursday, April 25th

Friday, April 26™ County Fair Pt. 4 Page 17-21 Full Cast

Saturday, April 27" Back to the Caravan Page 31-33 Full Cast exc. Kaspar

Rescue Marion Take Page 33-37
#2
Monday, April 29" Fight Scene in the Page 27-31 Sherriff, Friar Tuck, Lady Merle,

Dark

Soldiers, Marion, Sherriff's Wife,
Robin Hood, Annabel, Little John, Will
Scarlett

Tuesday, April 30™

Afterschool 3:15-4:30 (Mondays may go a little longer)

Saturday 10:00 -2:00

April 23" 25" and 30™ rehearsals will be determined at a later date.




